UNOFFICIAL COPY . . .

Recording requested by / Return to: DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE, INC. 1501 Woodfield Road, Suite 400 East Schaumburg, Minois 60173-4982 Attention: Carrie Ramijak Phone: (

92734388

Phone: (708) 619-6536

Send Any Notices to Assignee.

of Deed Assignment of

For Good and Valuable Consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE, INC., a Delaware corporation whose address is 1801 Woodfield Road, Suite 400 East, Schaumburg, IL 60173-4982 (Assignor) by these presents were convey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and net over the described deed of trust, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become due thereon to:

DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE COMPANY L.P., a Delaware limited partnership 1501 Woodfleid Road, Suite 40) East, Schaumburg, IL 80173-4982 Said deed of trust is recorded in the State of IL, County of Cook on 12/18/74 as Instrument/series/fib: 22942045 Original Trustor---: John Payne And Lucille Payne

(Assignes)

Tax ID ----#: 20303150260000

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.00 T#6666 TRAN 9794 10/02/92 10:23:00 #0955 # #-92-734388 COUK COUNTY RECORDER

Property Address: 7842 S. Hoyne Chicago, Il. 50620

LOT IT IN BLOCK 54 IN FIRST ADDITION TO BEVERLY GATEWAY, BUING A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 17, 49, 50 AND 54 IN DEWEY AND VANCE SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH 1/2 OF SECTION 30 TOWNS # 38 NORTH, RANGE 14. EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

92734388

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this instrument .o b) executed as a sealed instrument by its proper officer who was duly authorized by a resolution of its coard of directors.

Dated: September 22, 1992 DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE, INC.

Vargas Susanna Vice_President

Dereck Garcia Assistant, Secretary

State of California

County of Santa Clara
County of Santa Clara
On September 22, 1992, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said County and State, personally appeared Susanna Vargas, personally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that she is Vica President of DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE, INC., and that she executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of its board of directors and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE, INC..

Carmen A. My Commission Expires March 10, 1995

Prepared by: R. S. Stone
Peelle Management Corporation
P.O. Box 1710, Campbell, CA
1st LN#: 1622687 Pool: 05217 PMC#: 12497A
STCO: 12-031 IL Cook
FINAL SA.352.0 doven173 90173 1 1 5 15

THE ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF OFFICIAL SEAL CARMEN A. LUCERO NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA My Commission Expires Mar. 10, 1995